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Tulsa Motor License Agency 
Welfare Department 
W. E. O'Meilia 
Tulsa Co. Pub. Health Ass'n, 
R. J. Greenwood & Co, 

_ Beatrice Creamery Co, 
Anderson Ptg. Co, 
Martin Towel Sup. Co, 
Martin Towel Sup. ‘'>. 
R. M. Alderson 
L. A. Hurst 7 

C. A. West - mt 
Cecil Smith 
Charles Thompson 
Fred Walker Gro. & Mkt, 
Lou Henry 
Mrs. Tom Cowden 

Saml Dodsworth Stationery Co. 
CO. L. Jo Hansen ~ 
County Treasurer 
J. O. Sampbell 
J. ¥. Dodge Elec, Co, 
J. L. Heath Co, 
Pitman Pub. Corp 
3. E. Strange 
Prempt Printing 02, 
Widow's Pensions 

Sourt Clerk | 
Sherman Grocery 
Mrs. R. R, Sixekn Gwin 
Martin Gro, & Mkt. 
Hamilton Grocery 
Sixty-Six Gre. & Mkt. 
Whiteway Grocery 
Johnson Groszery 
H, E. Smith 
County Judge . 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co, 
Town Talk Bakers 
Rainbow Gro. & Mkt. 
Standard Dairy Company 

. Southwestern Bell Tel. Co, 
Ellards Cash. Store 
Hurs ecker & Jompany 
J. C. Penny ompany 
M, A. Scott 
Clorinne Sapp 
Lelia Grindle 
Wilma Baker 
Perlie Ruth Kitterman 
Erma Lee Wilcox 
Winifred Wilcox 
Audra S>raughn 
Helen Kitterman 
Mrs,. Leta Moore 

R:berta Treadway 
Homer Jackson 
Homer Jackson , 
Dictaphone Snles Cd,. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co, 
City Water Department 
O. J. Moyer 
Ethel Parker 
Lena M.. S.wyer 
Sewell G. Skeltcn 
Sheriff 
County Assessor 
Judges-0;, Com. Pleas 
Reporters—Ct. Com. Pleas 
Bailiffs— 3t. Com, Pleas 
Clerks-Ct. Com. Pleas ; 
Southwessern Bell Tel. Co, 
Panama Carbon Company 
Burmughs Aqding Mach. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Kravetz & Son 
Fred Jayne Grocery 
Cc. A, Graham 
Frank Kays 
C. A. Hair 
Ccunty Attorney 
County Superin;sendent- 
Counsy Engineer 
Otis Skidmore 
Ralph Oaks 
G. B. Nash 
J. W. McBride 

Paul Casselman 
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2.00 
1050,00 

52.00 
9.54 
2,00 
5-00 

23.50 
1.50 

1.50 
130,00 
310,00 
90.CO 
1,00 
6.00 

31,00 
13. gO 

500,00 
39.35 
70,00 

2600.00 
20,00 
45.60 
$6.00 . 
18.56 
4.00 
2.50 

525100. 
2515.00 

82,00 
1,00 
4.00 

2,00 
6,00 

10,00 * 
15.00 
75.200 

698,33 
19.25 
66.55 
3.00 | 

42,00 | 
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60, Ol 
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6,00 
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